
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TOURING SEASON 2020 
OVERVIEW TOUR DATES AND PRICES 
 
(ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO)  
 

 MandA Tours - Michael und A. Hirschhäuser GbR Lönsstr. 2, D-61250 Usingen 
 Tel.: +49 6081 9191212 Fax: +49 6081 9191213  E-Mail: info@manda-tours.com 

www.manda-tours.com 
 

EXCITING EASTERN GERMANY 
 
Tour date:   Sun. 29th March – Mon. 13th April  
Calais pick-up:  Fri. 27th March 
Tour price: 2,050 EURO (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 100€  (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
Optional Extra Calais pick-up service incl. flexible return ferry 
crossing, 2 nights at campsite and pick-up in Calais: 450€ 
 
 

GERMANY’S ROMANTIC ROAD 
 
Tour date:  Sat. 25th April – Sat. 9th May  
Calais pick-up:  Fri. 24th April 
Tour price: 2,030 EURO (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 100€  (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
Optional Extra Calais pick-up service incl. flexible return ferry 
crossing, 1 night at campsite and pick-up in Calais: 380€ 
 

 
IMPRESSIVE ITALIAN LAKES & CITIES 
 
Tour date:   Sun. 10th May – Sat. 23rd May  
Tour price: 2,150 EURO (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 100€  (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
No Calais pick-up service available for this tour. Consider 
combining it with our GERMANY ’S ROMANTIC ROAD tour 
 

 

SPECTACULAR SPANISH NORTHERN COAST 
 
Tour date:   Sun. 31st May – Sat. 13th June  
Tour price: 2,140 EURO  (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 100€  (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
No Calais pick-up service available for this tour. The start of 
the tour is only 2 hours from Santander ferry port and 1 hour 
from Bilbao ferry port 
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MAJESTIC RHINE & MOSELLE RIVERS 
 
Tour date:   Sat. 27th June – Sat. 11th July  
Calais pick-up:  Sat. 27th June 
Tour price: 2,050 EURO (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 100€  (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
Optional Extra Calais pick-up service incl. flexible return ferry 
crossing and pick-up in Calais: 340€ 
 
 

DELIGHTFUL DANUBE   NEW 
 
Tour date:   Sun. 30th August – Sat. 12th September   
Calais pick-up:  Friday. 28th August 
Tour price: 2,180 EURO (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 100€  (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
Optional Extra Calais pick-up service incl. flexible return ferry 
crossing, 2 nights at a campsite and pick-up in Calais: 375€ 

BREATHTAKING BLACK FOREST 
 
Tour date:  Sat. 11th July – Sat. 25th July   
Tour price: 2,090 EURO (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 100€  (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
No pick-up service available for this tour. Consider 
combining it with our MAJESTIC RHINE &  MOSELLE RIVERS tour 
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CAPTIVATING CROATIA   NEW 
 
Tour date:  Mon. 14th September – Sat. 3rd October  
Tour price: 2,910 EURO (Motorhome with 2 people)  
Earlybird discount: 150€ (for bookings made by 31.12.2019) 
No Calais pick-up service available for this tour. Consider 
combining it with our DELIGHTFUL DANUBE tour 
 

MANDA TOURS COMBINATION DISCOUNT 
In addition to the Earlybird discount, we offer to all 
customers booking more than one tour for the 2020 season a 
60 EURO  discount on the second tour booked 
 


